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Free Practices Combined Results after FP2

Pirelli Spanish Round, 31 July - 2 August 2020
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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'40.24976 IND 158,833  36    1'40.249L.1 FRA Ten Kate Racing Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'40.937BAZ

    1'40.3111 158,734       0.062       0.062  37    1'40.311J.2 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'40.894REA

    1'42.88121 IND 158,712       0.014       0.076  21    1'40.325M.3 ITA Team GOELEVEN Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'40.325RINALDI

    1'40.39219 158,606       0.067       0.143  41    1'40.392A.4 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000RR-R     1'40.843BAUTISTA

    1'40.44245 158,527       0.050       0.193  38    1'40.442S.5 GBR ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'40.628REDDING

    1'40.4727 158,480       0.030       0.223  39    1'40.472C.6 GBR ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'40.971DAVIES

    1'40.50754 158,425       0.035       0.258  28    1'40.507T.7 TUR PATA YAMAHA WorldSBK Official Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'41.393RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'40.56560 158,333       0.058       0.316  44    1'40.565M.8 NED PATA YAMAHA WorldSBK Official Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'41.256VAN DER MARK

    1'40.60391 158,274       0.038       0.354  32    1'40.603L.9 GBR Team HRC Honda CBR1000RR-R     1'41.272HASLAM

    1'40.60622 158,269       0.003       0.357  35    1'40.606A.10 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'41.325LOWES

    1'40.73331 IND 158,069       0.127       0.484  43    1'40.733G.11 USA GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Junior Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'41.406GERLOFF

    1'40.97764 IND 157,697       0.238       0.722  35    1'40.971F.12 ITA GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Junior Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'40.971CARICASULO

    1'41.40966 157,443       0.163       0.885  36    1'41.134T.13 GBR BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW S1000 RR     1'41.134SYKES

    1'41.14233 IND 157,430       0.008       0.893  36    1'41.142M.14 ITA Barni Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'41.358MELANDRI

    1'41.68550 157,338       0.059       0.952  26    1'41.201E.15 IRL BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW S1000 RR     1'41.201LAVERTY

    1'41.53377 IND 157,293       0.029       0.981  30    1'41.230M.16 CHI ORELAC Racing VERDNATURA Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'41.230SCHEIB

    1'41.29636 IND 157,191       0.066       1.047  41    1'41.296L.17 ARG Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'41.410MERCADO

    1'41.70412 IND 156,560       0.408       1.455  40    1'41.704X.18 ESP Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'41.820FORES

    1'42.02111 IND 156,074       0.317       1.772  33    1'42.021S.19 GER OUTDO Kawasaki TPR Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'42.385CORTESE

    1'42.09423 IND 156,066       0.005       1.777  41    1'42.026C.20 FRA Nuova M2 Racing Aprilia RSV4 1000     1'42.026PONSSON

    1'42.78113 IND 155,219       0.557       2.334  32    1'42.583T.21 JPN MIE Racing Althea HONDA Team Honda CBR1000RR-R     1'42.583TAKAHASHI

    1'43.58863 IND 154,664       0.368       2.702  35    1'42.951L.22 ITA MIE Racing Althea HONDA Team Honda CBR1000RR-R     1'42.951GABELLINI

    1'43.43720 IND 153,937       0.486       3.188  37    1'43.437S.23 FRA Brixx Performance Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'43.659BARRIER
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